$543,350 - 200 E Gonstead Road, Mount Horeb

MLS® #1954426

$543,350
4 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 2,812 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

N/A, Mount Horeb, WI

Beautiful custom built brick home on private
cul de sac backing up to orchard. Enter your
eloquent great room w/ gleaming hardwood
floors and a showcased brick gas fireplace.
Open kitchen plan with peninsula snack bar
and lighted walk in kitchen pantry. 1st Floor
ensuite on main level with giant WIC w/built
ins, large bathroom w/double sink and walk in
shower. Open wooden staircase leads to 3
upstairs bedrooms. Large over the garage
bedroom/bonus room w/ double closets, 3rd
bedroom with WIC. Large garage with extra
11X5 storage and entrance to basement from
garage. Fully expandable basement with
roughed in bathroom, utility sink and stand
alone toilet. Basement also has built in
shelving, workroom area w/ pegboard and
bench. See features sheet for additional
information.

Listing Courtesy of Restaino & Associates Era
Powered

Built in 2001

Essential Information

Status Sold
Detailed Status Sold
Days on Market 51

MLS® # 1954426
Price $543,350
Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.50



Full Baths

Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Style

Assessed Value
Year Assesed
Net Taxes

Tax Year
Exterior

2

1

2,812

0.26

2001
Single Family
Colonial
$380,100
2022
$7,640
2022
Brick/Stone

Community Information

Address
MLSA® Area
Subdivision
City

County

State

Zip Code

Interior
Interior Features
Cooling

Exterior

Exterior Features

Amenities

Garages
Is Waterfront
Golf Course

200 E Gonstead Road
MOUNT HOREB - V
N/A

Mount Horeb

Dane

Wi

53572

Water softener inc
Forced air, Central air

Deck, Patio

2 car, Attached, Opener
No
No

School Information

District
Elementary
Middle
High

Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb



Room Dimensions
Living Room
Kitchen

Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Second Bedroom
Third Bedroom
Fourth Bedroom

26X17
10X14
11X11
14X17
10X32
14X12
14X15

Additional Information

Zoning

RES

Estimated Finished Above Gragl3qft

Total Finished SgFt
Barrier Free

Short Sale
REO / Bank Owned

2,812

Open floor plan, First floor bedroom, First floor full bath, Low pile c
carpeting

No

No



